S.NO./AER/2023/29

ONE YEAR ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE

The following Candidates are declared to

Examination

for the Advanced Diploma Course

(KP-3) (Part-Time) held in March/April, 2023:-

22014120003

22014120004

22014120006

22014120009

22014120011

22014120012

in

(KP-3)

have
Korean Language

Marks Obtained

(Out of 400)

AYUSHI TOMAR
RAJKUMAR TOMAR

DHARVI SHARMA
ARVIND SHARMA

GAUTAM KUMAR
DURGA PASWAN

NEHA
SHASHI PAL

SMRIDHI NISCHAL
RAJ KUMAR NISCHAL

SNEHA RAWAT
NANDAN SINGH RAWAT

202

EXAMINATION,

Passed the

350 (With dist.)

222

278

323 (With dist.)

273

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No.

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

22014120001

22014120002

22014120005

22014120007

ADIBA
ALTAF QURESHI

ASHTMI HALDAR
MUKUND

DURGA VATI
LAL BAHADUR TIWARI

MANASWINI BHANDARI
VINOD BHANDARI

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Contd.P/2

2023



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE (KP-3) EXAMINATION,

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)
22014120008 MD MINHAJ Failed

MD AISUR RAHMAN

22014120010 RADHIKA Absent
YASH PAL

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) V
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 25™ August, 2023.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.

2023



